16 y 17 de Agaste 2024

AMECA - AHUALULED ‘e

RESULTADOS 49° RALLY RUTA DEL SOL

Nombre Navegante Novato TCO1 TCO2 TCO3 T Penal Total D‘i)f::::;a D;;i‘:?;ia
1 1 | 11 [ENRIQUE MEZA REYNOSO ARMANDO GUERRA OPEN RAC/RAC NO/NO | 10:40.7 | 09:47.7 | 09:57.3 | 09:43.8 | 09:55.7 | 09:38.5 00:59:43.8 - -
2 1 |217 |ANGEL VAZQUEZ STEPHANIE MINVIELLE G2 COPA/COPA NO/NO |10:43.3|09:43.8 [ 10:12.8 | 09:45.4 | 10:07.6 [ 09:41.4 01:00:14.3 00:30.5 00:30.5
3 2 | 98 [CHAR GARCIA EDUARDO SOLIS OPEN| COPA/COPA NO/NO |11:02.6 | 09:54.1 | 10:03.5|09:50.5 [ 10:10.1 | 09:51.3 01:00:52.1 01:08.3 00:37.8
4 3 | 44 |ALBERTO ANDRES RODRIGUEZ V. JAVIER ANTISTA OPEN ACC/ACC NO/NO |11:10.0|09:54.4 [ 10:31.4 | 10:00.7 | 10:33.4 ( 10:07.7 | 00:10.0| 01:02:27.6 02:43.8 01:35.5
5 1 |235|CARLOS HUERTA DAMIAN CARLOS A. LOZANO G3 CASAC/CASAC | NO/NO (11:12.7|10:09.4 (10:33.8(10:10.9 | 10:30.2 [ 10:23.3 01:03:00.4 03:16.6 00:32.8
6 2 |296|JORGE MINVIELLE TURQUIE GABRIELA MORA NAVA G3 COPA/COPA NO/NO |11:38.7|11:16.7 | 10:49.3 | 10:27.9| 10:49.7 | 10:41.0 01:05:43.4 05:59.6 02:43.0
7 3 |298|GONZALO QUINTEROS JULIETA CASTANON G3 | CAMAC/CAMAC [ NO/NO | 11:09.1(10:16.9|10:33.5|10:14.7 | 15:10.1| 10:27.8 01:07:52.1 08:08.3 02:08.7
8 4 | 205|RAFAEL BARRAGAN PABLO CERVANTES G3 CASAC/CASAC | NO/NO [12:09.0|11:18.3|11:34.4(11:12.0|11:48.1|11:12.0 01:09:13.8 09:30.0 01:21.7
9 5 |247[MARIO ANTONIO CORDOVA R. SAMANTHA SALINAS TELLEZ G3 COPA/COPA SI/SI [12:46.9|11:20.1(11:49.8|11:18.6|11:55.1 11:11.3 01:10:21.8 10:38.0 01:07.9
10 6 |215|MAURICIO BIDAULT ANGE ERICK BIDAULT MENDOZA G3 RAC/CAF NO/NO |12:50.9/11:26.012:11.4|11:30.0| 12:18.1 [ 11:53.1 01:12:09.5 12:25.6 01:47.7
11 7 | 88 [CHRIS OCHOA VICTOR GUERRA G3 RAC/RAC SI/NO [11:42.4|21:18.1(11:10.6 | 10:36.9|10:59.4 [ 10:58.4 01:16:45.9 17:02.1 04:36.4
12 8 |253|LUIS GUSTAVO GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ ~ |JAIME ALBERTO TINOCO G3 CASAC/CASAC | SI/NO (14:23.7|12:44.5|18:33.2(12:50.8|13:58.4|13:27.7 | 00:10.0| 01:26:08.2 26:24.4 09:22.3
13 4 [399|RICARDO CORDERO SERGIO EBED CONTRERAS OPEN | CAMAC/CAMAC | NO/NO |09:45.7 | 08:52.7 | 09:04.6 | 08:51.7 DNF - -
14 2 |223|IMANOL IBARRA GUERRERO LUIS RODRIGO LOPEZ G2 CAMAC/CAF NO/NO |11:45.0|10:46.3 [ 10:56.3 | 10:07.7 DNF - 07:00.6
15 5 | 80 [EDGAR ROMANOV SAINZ DAVID HERNANDEZ OPEN RAC/CASAC NO/NO |21:49.2|09:30.0 DNF - -




